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10A
10B
10C
10D
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11B
11C
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12A
12B
12C
12D
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13B
13C
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14A
14B
14C
14D
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15B
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Herzig,Anika
Kolb,Stephanie

Jager,Thomas
Schierholz,Lennart

Braun,Monika
SuBmuth,Hans

Schilling,Radmila
Schilling,Glnter

Rathgeber,Michael

TG-Biberach
TG-Biberach

TG-Biberach
TG-Biberach

TG-Biberach
TG-Biberach

TG-Biberach
TG-Biberach

TG-Biberach

WT
WT

WT
WT

WT
WT

WT
WT

Damen
Damen

Masters m
Herren

Seniorinnen
Senioren

Seniorinnen
Senioren

Masters m

1996
1993

1965
1989

1955
1953

1952
1950

1957
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